CERIC ..

CERIC Seminar Series Fall 2008

The inaugurating CERIC seminar series is designed to present the research focus of the different
principal investigators involved in the CERIC proposal. Accordingly, for this fall a different
research group will be highlighted each week.

Friday October 10™ (CMM lecture hall, L8:00)
cancelled

Friday October 17" (CMM lecture hall, L8:00)
Mona Stahle, Department of Medicine

Friday October 24" (CMM lecture hall, L8:00)
Rikard Holmdahl, Department of Medical Biochemistry and Biophysics

Friday October 31"
No seminar

Friday November 7™ (CMM lecture hall, L8:00)
Marie Wahren-Herlenius, Department of Medicine

Friday November 14™ (CMM lecture hall, L8:00)
Cecilia S6derberg-Nauclér, Department of Medicine

Friday November 21* (MBB, Large seminar room, Scheele laboratory, Scheeles vig 2)
Birgitta Agerberth, Department of Medical Biochemistry and Biophysics

Friday November 28™ (CMM lecture hall, L8:00)
Lars Klareskog, Department of Medicine

Friday December 5™ (MBB, Large seminar room, Scheele laboratory, Scheeles vig 2)
Jesper Haeggstrom, Department of Medical Biochemistry and Biophysics

Friday December 12" (MBB, Large seminar room, Scheele laboratory, Scheeles vig 2)
Anders Hamsten, Department of Medicine

Friday December 19"
No seminar. Happy holidays and see you in 2009!

Seminars are from 15:00-16:00 and refreshments will be served. Light drinks will be available
after 16:00, so plan on mingling with your colleagues and enjoying that it is Friday afternoon...

Further information on the seminar for each week including a map to the lecture hall can be
found on the CERIC homepage (http://www.ceric.se/).

Do you have suggestions for seminar speakers? If so, please contact Craig Wheelock
(craig.wheelock@ki.se).



